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INSPORTS/DEVON BISCUITS NATIONAL  PRIMARY CHAMPS 2025 - 5/29/2025 to 5/31/2025

INSIITUTE OF SPORTS

NATIONAL STADIUM

Team Rankings - Through Event 40

Combined Team Scores
  Pos Team                      Points       Pos Team                      Points

    1 Lyssons Primary School       220         2 Naggo Head Primary           166

    3 Spanish Town Primary         149         4 Half Way Tree Primary        102

    5 St. Richard's Primary Sch     81         6 Lawrence Tavern Primary S     71

    7 Ascot Primary School          67         8 Corinaldi Avenue Primary      65

    9 St. Patrick's Primary Sch     53        10 Rousseau Primary              52

   10 Windward Road Rimary          52        12 Greater Portmore Primary      51

   13 Angels primary School         40        14 Howard Cooke Primary          26

   15 St. Johns Primary             25        15 John Mills Primary School     25

   15 Black River Primary and I     25        18 Holland Primary               21

   19 Homestead Primary and Inf     20        20 Harbour View Primary Scho     19

   20 Southborough                  19        22 Davis Primary                 18

   23 Yallahs Primary               16        23 Morant Bay Primary            16

   25 Wakefield Primary and Inf     14        25 Jericho Primary School        14

   27 Constant Spring Primary a     13        27 Iris Gelly Primary School     13

   29 George Headley Primary        11        29 St. Jude's Primary            11

   29 Duhaney Park Primary Scho     11        29 Red Hills primary school      11

   33 St. Francis Primary & Inf      9        33 Glen Stuart Primary            9

   35 Friendship Primary             8        35 New Forest Primary and In      8

   37 Mineral Heights Primary        7        37 Pembrooke Hall Primary         7

   39 Frankfield Primary and In      6        39 Esher Primary                  6

   39 New Providence Primary         6        39 Pepper Primary and Infant      6

   39 Grants Pen Primary School      6        44 Carisbrook Primary & Infa      5

   44 Bellefield Primary and In      5        44 Calabar Primary                5

   47 Crescent Primary               4        47 Brompton Primary               4

   47 Polly Ground Primary Scho      4        47 Jessie Ripoll Primary          4

   47 Font Hill Primary and Inf      4        52 Seaside Primary                3

   53 Golden Spring Primary          2        53 Shortwood Practising Prim      2

   53 Christiana Moravian Prima      2        53 Dunrobin Primary School        2

   57 Newton Primary School          1        57 Mona Heights Primary           1

   57 Burnt Savannah Primary         1        57 Belmont Park Primary Scho      1

   57 Christel House Jamaica         1

Female Team Scores
  Pos Team                      Points       Pos Team                      Points

    1 Lyssons Primary School       113         2 Naggo Head Primary            86

    3 Half Way Tree Primary         85         4 St. Richard's Primary Sch     72

    5 Spanish Town Primary          46         6 Lawrence Tavern Primary S     44

    7 Greater Portmore Primary      37         8 Rousseau Primary              32

    9 Howard Cooke Primary          26        10 St. Patrick's Primary Sch     23

   11 Ascot Primary School          20        11 Windward Road Rimary          20

   13 Davis Primary                 18        14 Homestead Primary and Inf     17

   15 Harbour View Primary Scho     14        16 Yallahs Primary               13

   17 Corinaldi Avenue Primary      12        18 Black River Primary and I     11

   18 St. Jude's Primary            11        18 John Mills Primary School     11

   18 St. Johns Primary             11        22 St. Francis Primary & Inf      9

   22 Holland Primary                9        24 Constant Spring Primary a      8

   25 Glen Stuart Primary            7        25 George Headley Primary         7
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INSPORTS/DEVON BISCUITS NATIONAL  PRIMARY CHAMPS 2025 - 5/29/2025 to 5/31/2025

INSIITUTE OF SPORTS

NATIONAL STADIUM

Team Rankings - Through Event 40

Female Team Scores
  Pos Team                      Points       Pos Team                      Points

   27 New Providence Primary         6        27 Frankfield Primary and In      6

   29 Carisbrook Primary & Infa      5        29 Jericho Primary School         5

   29 Friendship Primary             5        32 Font Hill Primary and Inf      4

   32 Jessie Ripoll Primary          4        32 Polly Ground Primary Scho      4

   35 Golden Spring Primary          2        35 Shortwood Practising Prim      2

   35 Wakefield Primary and Inf      2        35 Dunrobin Primary School        2

   39 Belmont Park Primary Scho      1        39 Christel House Jamaica         1

   39 Burnt Savannah Primary         1

Male Team Scores
  Pos Team                      Points       Pos Team                      Points

    1 Lyssons Primary School       107         2 Spanish Town Primary         103

    3 Naggo Head Primary            80         4 Corinaldi Avenue Primary      53

    5 Ascot Primary School          47         6 Angels primary School         40

    7 Windward Road Rimary          32         8 St. Patrick's Primary Sch     30

    9 Lawrence Tavern Primary S     27        10 Rousseau Primary              20

   11 Southborough                  19        12 Half Way Tree Primary         17

   13 Morant Bay Primary            16        14 Black River Primary and I     14

   14 Greater Portmore Primary      14        14 St. Johns Primary             14

   14 John Mills Primary School     14        18 Iris Gelly Primary School     13

   19 Holland Primary               12        19 Wakefield Primary and Inf     12

   21 Duhaney Park Primary Scho     11        21 Red Hills primary school      11

   23 Jericho Primary School         9        23 St. Richard's Primary Sch      9

   25 New Forest Primary and In      8        26 Mineral Heights Primary        7

   26 Pembrooke Hall Primary         7        28 Pepper Primary and Infant      6

   28 Grants Pen Primary School      6        28 Esher Primary                  6

   31 Bellefield Primary and In      5        31 Harbour View Primary Scho      5

   31 Calabar Primary                5        31 Constant Spring Primary a      5

   35 Crescent Primary               4        35 George Headley Primary         4

   35 Brompton Primary               4        38 Seaside Primary                3

   38 Friendship Primary             3        38 Homestead Primary and Inf      3

   38 Yallahs Primary                3        42 Christiana Moravian Prima      2

   42 Glen Stuart Primary            2        44 Mona Heights Primary           1

   44 Newton Primary School          1


